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AARank

Tom Brunker7022
HPC

10.000 11.000 11.00011.00010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.966 10.466 9.0008.8666.50010.166

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 10.166 7.600 8.9668.866 9.00010.466 55.064
Place: 1 5 1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Connor Owen7024
HPC

10.000 10.500 10.50010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.233 8.4337.1007.90010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 10.000 8.416 9.0007.100 8.4338.233 51.182
Place: 2 3 8 4* 7 4 2 

2 

Langdon Max7035
Sydney Hills

10.000 11.000 10.50011.00010.50010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.433 9.133 9.2008.0337.6338.266

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.266 8.066 8.4338.033 9.2009.133 51.131
Place: 7 4 3 13 3 2 3 

3 

Matthew Godfrey7028
Manly

10.000 10.500 10.50011.0009.50011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 9.2337.6665.4338.233

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.233 6.799 9.2007.666 9.2338.800 49.931
Place: 8 9 6T 1 6 1 4 

4 

Zachery Brotherton7021
HPC

10.000 10.500 10.50011.00010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.866 8.100 8.2668.3337.3339.200

ND: __.___ -0.500 __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 9.200 7.366 8.8668.333 8.2667.600 49.631
Place: 5 8 2 7 11 5 5 

5 

Engesser Lucas7034
Sydney Hills

10.000 11.000 10.50010.50011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 7.9007.0667.8009.333

ND: __.___ -0.500 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.333 8.516 8.8007.066 7.9007.500 49.115
Place: 4 1 9 10 12 7 6 

6 

Tru Hagens7023
HPC

10.000 10.500 9.00011.00010.00010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.066 7.6338.0007.9668.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 8.100 7.416 8.6008.000 7.6339.066 48.815
Place: 9 7 4 11 4 9 7 

7 

Julian Tavares7019
Australian Academy

10.000 11.000 9.50010.5009.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.966 5.5337.9336.1009.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.666 7.583 9.1007.933 5.5338.966 48.781
Place: 3 6 5 2 5 12 8 

8 

Benjamin Kropman7030
NNAG

10.000 11.000 10.50010.5008.50011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.833 9.300 6.3337.6664.8668.833

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 8.833 6.183 8.8337.666 6.3339.300 47.148
Place: 6 10 6T 8* 2 10 9 

9 

Tyler White7033
Shire

10.000 10.500 10.50010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.833 7.733 7.9666.8003.2006.933

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 6.933 3.450 8.8336.800 7.9667.733 41.715
Place: 11 13 10 8* 10 6 10 

10 
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Eli Brady7026
Manly

10.000 10.500 10.50010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.366 7.7666.3335.2005.733

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 5.733 5.900 9.0006.333 7.7666.366 41.098
Place: 14 11 12 4* 14 8 11 

11 

Samuel Boudan7025
Hunter Sports

10.000 10.000 __.___11.00010.50010.500Diff:
Exec: 9.066 8.066 __.___6.4668.0338.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 7.800 8.466 9.0666.466 __.___8.066 39.864
Place: 10 2 11 3 9 14* 12 

12 

Mitchell Jones7032
SGAC

10.000 11.000 9.50010.5000.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.466 8.200 6.2666.0000.0006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.600 2.000 8.4666.000 6.2668.200 37.532
Place: 12 14 13 12 8 11 13 

13 

William Brewin7027
Manly

10.000 10.500 8.50010.5009.50010.500Diff:
Exec: 7.033 7.633 5.1664.8334.5005.866

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.866 5.116 7.0334.833 5.1667.333 35.347
Place: 13 12 14 14 13 13 14 

14 

Ethan McGreal7029
Manly

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 15 15 15 15 15 14* 15 

15 
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